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This is to inform all students that an official Industrial Visit has been organized 
for the academic year 2025-2026. The visit will be conducted over two days and 

one night, accompanied by departmental faculty members. 
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Please note that no other industrial visits will be conducted apart from those 
listed below: 
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SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
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Sr. 

No. 

IMPORTANT NOTICE- INDUSTRAIL VISIT 

Programme 

B.Com / M.Com (AA) |11.12.2025 & 
MA Economics 

B.Com (A.F) 

BAMMC, MAMMC 

B.M.S 

B.Com (F.M) 

Date 

B.Com (Banking & 
Insurance) & B.Sc. CS 

M.Sc. CS 

PRINCIPAL 

12.12.2025 

|21.12.2025 & 

22.12.2025 
17.12.2025 & 
18.12.2025 

B.SC. I.T 8& B.Sc. DS / 21.12.2025 & 
M.Sc. I.T 

|22.12.2025 & 

|23.12.2025 

|22.12.2025 

|16.12.2025 & 

17.12.2025 

|15.12.2025 & 
16.12.2025 

Destination 

|Silvassa (Dadra & Nagar 
Haveli) 

gatpuri (Nashik) 

lgatpuri (Nashik) 

Silvassa 

gatpuri (Nashik) 

gatpuri (Nashik) 

06.12.2025 

Silvassa 

aCIENCE ANNO, COSZ 

AU7 

Amount per 
Student 

3,650 

R3,900 

R3,800 

R 3,500 

R3,900 

R 3,900 

R3,500 
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